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34 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Schwimmen T1 Radfahren nach Rad T2 Laufen Gesamtzeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. M AK 40 541 WALTHER Robert 1981 Volksbank Triathlon Team Chemnitz Adelsberg18. 00:27:33.34 01:40 1. 01:06:20.65 1. 01:35:33.70 01:49 5. 00:35:40.23 1. 02:13:02.61

2. 1. M AK 45 516 WERNER Marc 1977 LFV Oberholz 7. 00:25:13.66 00:56 3. 01:13:57.14 4. 01:40:06.43 00:50 1. 00:33:21.36 2. 02:14:17.36

3. 1. M AK 18-19 524 MARIOS Ronneburger 2006 Leipziger Triathlon 1. 00:22:24.21 01:09 5. 01:15:05.79 2. 01:38:38.30 00:50 3. 00:34:55.82 3. 02:14:23.29

4. 2. M AK 40 540 HEINZE Christoph 1984 TRIStars Markkleeberg 8. 00:25:23.71 00:52 2. 01:13:45.66 3. 01:40:01.37 00:47 2. 00:34:19.05 4. 02:15:06.67

5. 1. M AK 35 537 BUGGENTHIN Henry 1989 TRIStars Markkleeberg 4. 00:23:51.00 01:14 6. 01:16:00.04 5. 01:41:04.52 01:09 4. 00:35:25.16 5. 02:17:38.28

6. 1. M AK 50 553 OSWALD Jens 1973 Athletico Leipzig 17. 00:27:29.89 01:02 4. 01:14:36.24 7. 01:43:07.25 00:54 6. 00:37:47.96 6. 02:21:48.39

7. 2. M AK 35 555 BEIL Christopher 1987 Athletico Leipzig 9. 00:25:29.66 01:31 7. 01:16:12.89 8. 01:43:12.76 01:03 7. 00:37:49.02 7. 02:22:04.37

8. 3. M AK 35 515 MICHEL Eric 1989 LFV Oberholz 2. 00:23:14.91 01:31 9. 01:17:54.46 6. 01:42:40.12 01:03 10. 00:40:49.09 8. 02:24:31.83

9. 4. M AK 35 549 ERDMANN Johannes 1985 Triathlon Team Lausitz 5. 00:24:00.49 01:42 11. 01:18:54.28 9. 01:44:36.30 01:51 9. 00:40:34.01 9. 02:27:01.06

10. 3. M AK 40 552 KNAPE Michael 1984 Athletico Leipzig 10. 00:25:41.29 02:29 13. 01:20:27.00 14. 01:48:37.05 01:49 11. 00:41:02.42 10. 02:31:27.93

11. 2. M AK 45 532 GÜNTHER Marcus 1979 SV Burkhardtsgrün 19. 00:27:56.32 02:11 10. 01:18:28.23 13. 01:48:34.60 01:15 15. 00:42:10.16 11. 02:31:59.24

12. 1. M AK 30 556 SCHAUPP Christoph 1992 Athletico Leipzig 21. 00:28:25.73 01:44 8. 01:16:35.32 10. 01:46:44.65 01:54 18. 00:43:48.09 12. 02:32:26.21

13. 4. M AK 40 544 REIMANN Marcus 1984 Volksbank Triathlon Team Chemnitz Adelsberg6. 00:25:12.16 02:27 12. 01:19:15.29 11. 01:46:53.54 01:16 20. 00:44:22.05 13. 02:32:30.65

14. 1. M AK 20 533 DINTER Phillip 2000 SV Burkhardtsgrün 3. 00:23:39.16 01:50 14. 01:21:57.27 12. 01:47:26.15 01:09 27. 00:47:21.02 14. 02:35:55.80

15. 3. M AK 45 520 SEIDEL Marco 1978 Götz Günther Triathlon Team Chemnitz Adelsberg14. 00:26:31.18 02:40 21. 01:23:45.15 18. 01:52:55.82 01:13 12. 00:41:56.03 15. 02:36:04.42

16. 5. M AK 40 513 GALLE-LÜTH Thomas 1980 LFV Oberholz 12. 00:26:11.34 01:16 18. 01:22:39.18 15. 01:50:05.84 01:05 26. 00:46:15.82 16. 02:37:26.35

17. 4. M AK 45 514 KLEMM Alexander 1979 LFV Oberholz 25. 00:29:44.16 02:12 16. 01:22:07.20 19. 01:54:02.76 02:02 14. 00:42:06.48 17. 02:38:11.05

18. 6. M AK 40 539 SCHULT Stephan 1983 TRIStars Markkleeberg 13. 00:26:20.64 00:52 24. 01:24:27.98 16. 01:51:40.11 00:59 22. 00:45:36.56 18. 02:38:14.86

19. 5. M AK 45 551 GESCHE Christian 1978 SC Riesa Triathlon 11. 00:25:59.43 01:25 26. 01:24:58.72 17. 01:52:22.61 01:18 21. 00:45:18.42 19. 02:38:58.29

20. 6. M AK 45 547 MORGENSTERN Kai 1975 Triathlon Team Lausitz 20. 00:28:03.78 03:16 19. 01:22:56.25 20. 01:54:15.88 01:39 16. 00:43:20.22 20. 02:39:14.98

21. 7. M AK 45 548 BRAUN Gregor 1978 Triathlon Team Lausitz 32. 00:33:03.93 01:58 17. 01:22:15.18 25. 01:57:17.06 01:24 13. 00:41:56.27 21. 02:40:36.60

22. 1. M AK 55 536 KRUTZER René 1968 TRIStars Markkleeberg 22. 00:28:34.88 01:46 25. 01:24:39.68 22. 01:54:59.98 01:43 19. 00:44:00.21 22. 02:40:42.62

23. 7. M AK 40 505 SMIGAJ Swen 1984 Moritzburger Triathlon Verein 27. 00:30:54.47 02:19 27. 01:26:51.18 30. 02:00:04.09 01:47 8. 00:39:22.02 23. 02:41:13.01

24. 8. M AK 40 506 NÖNNIG Andreas 1982 SC Chemnitz Triathlon 26. 00:30:44.00 02:23 20. 01:23:17.02 23. 01:56:23.62 01:34 17. 00:43:42.62 24. 02:41:39.90

25. 2. M AK 30 519 JÄGER Florian 1994 Götz Günther Triathlon Team Chemnitz Adelsberg24. 00:29:39.95 02:45 15. 01:22:05.17 21. 01:54:29.36 02:10 30. 00:49:29.00 25. 02:46:07.39

26. 8. M AK 45 517 KOAL Torsten 1979 LFV Oberholz 29. 00:32:45.73 02:23 22. 01:23:47.95 27. 01:58:56.30 01:39 24. 00:45:44.69 26. 02:46:19.58

27. 9. M AK 40 518 JÜNGER Carsten 1981 Götz Günther Triathlon Team Chemnitz Adelsberg23. 00:29:28.40 02:22 29. 01:27:44.06 29. 01:59:33.59 01:15 25. 00:45:48.91 27. 02:46:36.57

28. 9. M AK 45 546 GROSA Dirk 1977 Triathlon Team Lausitz 33. 00:33:37.75 01:16 23. 01:23:52.03 26. 01:58:45.29 01:52 28. 00:47:27.05 28. 02:48:03.46

29. 1. M AK 65 508 GÖTZE Mike 1955 Athletico Leipzig 15. 00:27:05.06 02:40 28. 01:27:20.88 24. 01:57:05.71 02:00 32. 00:52:45.29 29. 02:51:50.91

30. 10. M AK 45 545 SCHREIER Michael 1978 Triathlon Team Lausitz 30. 00:32:56.33 02:37 30. 01:27:44.62 31. 02:03:17.07 01:26 29. 00:47:53.38 30. 02:52:35.74

31. 2. M AK 50 535 RONNY Voit 1973 SV Burkhardtsgrün 28. 00:32:03.62 01:40 32. 01:32:50.98 32. 02:06:34.39 01:15 23. 00:45:43.53 31. 02:53:32.20

32. 2. M AK 20 534 UNGER Tim 2003 SV Burkhardtsgrün 16. 00:27:23.51 04:01 31. 01:28:00.81 28. 01:59:24.54 01:44 33. 00:54:08.80 32. 02:55:16.49

33. 3. M AK 50 554 RÖßLER Frank 1974 Athletico Leipzig 34. 00:34:52.95 03:57 33. 01:37:35.85 33. 02:16:24.94 02:04 31. 00:49:39.31 33. 03:08:07.46

34. 5. M AK 35 550 DLUGOSZ Felix 1989 SGA 31. 00:32:57.64 01:20 34. 01:49:32.02 34. 02:23:49.08 01:18 34. 00:59:38.42 34. 03:24:44.69

DNF - M AK 35 522 LINDNER Dominic 1988 Götz Günther Triathlon Team Chemnitz Adelsberg00:33:14.58 03:06 01:23:25.87 01:59:46.03 01:44 -

DNF - M AK 40 538 GUTSCHER Jan 1983 TRIStars Markkleeberg 00:25:11.08 - - - - -

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse M AK 18-19
3. 1. M AK 18-19 524 MARIOS Ronneburger 2006 Leipziger Triathlon 1. 00:22:24.21 01:09 1. 01:15:05.79 1. 01:38:38.30 00:50 1. 00:34:55.82 1. 02:14:23.29

Altersklasse M AK 20
14. 1. M AK 20 533 DINTER Phillip 2000 SV Burkhardtsgrün 1. 00:23:39.16 01:50 1. 01:21:57.27 1. 01:47:26.15 01:09 1. 00:47:21.02 1. 02:35:55.80

32. 2. M AK 20 534 UNGER Tim 2003 SV Burkhardtsgrün 2. 00:27:23.51 04:01 2. 01:28:00.81 2. 01:59:24.54 01:44 2. 00:54:08.80 2. 02:55:16.49

Altersklasse M AK 30
12. 1. M AK 30 556 SCHAUPP Christoph 1992 Athletico Leipzig 1. 00:28:25.73 01:44 1. 01:16:35.32 1. 01:46:44.65 01:54 1. 00:43:48.09 1. 02:32:26.21

25. 2. M AK 30 519 JÄGER Florian 1994 Götz Günther Triathlon Team Chemnitz Adelsberg2. 00:29:39.95 02:45 2. 01:22:05.17 2. 01:54:29.36 02:10 2. 00:49:29.00 2. 02:46:07.39

Altersklasse M AK 35
5. 1. M AK 35 537 BUGGENTHIN Henry 1989 TRIStars Markkleeberg 2. 00:23:51.00 01:14 1. 01:16:00.04 1. 01:41:04.52 01:09 1. 00:35:25.16 1. 02:17:38.28

7. 2. M AK 35 555 BEIL Christopher 1987 Athletico Leipzig 4. 00:25:29.66 01:31 2. 01:16:12.89 3. 01:43:12.76 01:03 2. 00:37:49.02 2. 02:22:04.37

8. 3. M AK 35 515 MICHEL Eric 1989 LFV Oberholz 1. 00:23:14.91 01:31 3. 01:17:54.46 2. 01:42:40.12 01:03 4. 00:40:49.09 3. 02:24:31.83

9. 4. M AK 35 549 ERDMANN Johannes 1985 Triathlon Team Lausitz 3. 00:24:00.49 01:42 4. 01:18:54.28 4. 01:44:36.30 01:51 3. 00:40:34.01 4. 02:27:01.06

34. 5. M AK 35 550 DLUGOSZ Felix 1989 SGA 5. 00:32:57.64 01:20 5. 01:49:32.02 5. 02:23:49.08 01:18 5. 00:59:38.42 5. 03:24:44.69

DNF - M AK 35 522 LINDNER Dominic 1988 Götz Günther Triathlon Team Chemnitz Adelsberg00:33:14.58 03:06 01:23:25.87 01:59:46.03 01:44 -

Altersklasse M AK 40
1. 1. M AK 40 541 WALTHER Robert 1981 Volksbank Triathlon Team Chemnitz Adelsberg6. 00:27:33.34 01:40 1. 01:06:20.65 1. 01:35:33.70 01:49 2. 00:35:40.23 1. 02:13:02.61

4. 2. M AK 40 540 HEINZE Christoph 1984 TRIStars Markkleeberg 2. 00:25:23.71 00:52 2. 01:13:45.66 2. 01:40:01.37 00:47 1. 00:34:19.05 2. 02:15:06.67

10. 3. M AK 40 552 KNAPE Michael 1984 Athletico Leipzig 3. 00:25:41.29 02:29 4. 01:20:27.00 4. 01:48:37.05 01:49 4. 00:41:02.42 3. 02:31:27.93

13. 4. M AK 40 544 REIMANN Marcus 1984 Volksbank Triathlon Team Chemnitz Adelsberg1. 00:25:12.16 02:27 3. 01:19:15.29 3. 01:46:53.54 01:16 6. 00:44:22.05 4. 02:32:30.65
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Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Schwimmen T1 Radfahren nach Rad T2 Laufen Gesamtzeit

16. 5. M AK 40 513 GALLE-LÜTH Thomas 1980 LFV Oberholz 4. 00:26:11.34 01:16 5. 01:22:39.18 5. 01:50:05.84 01:05 9. 00:46:15.82 5. 02:37:26.35

18. 6. M AK 40 539 SCHULT Stephan 1983 TRIStars Markkleeberg 5. 00:26:20.64 00:52 7. 01:24:27.98 6. 01:51:40.11 00:59 7. 00:45:36.56 6. 02:38:14.86

23. 7. M AK 40 505 SMIGAJ Swen 1984 Moritzburger Triathlon Verein 9. 00:30:54.47 02:19 8. 01:26:51.18 9. 02:00:04.09 01:47 3. 00:39:22.02 7. 02:41:13.01

24. 8. M AK 40 506 NÖNNIG Andreas 1982 SC Chemnitz Triathlon 8. 00:30:44.00 02:23 6. 01:23:17.02 7. 01:56:23.62 01:34 5. 00:43:42.62 8. 02:41:39.90

27. 9. M AK 40 518 JÜNGER Carsten 1981 Götz Günther Triathlon Team Chemnitz Adelsberg7. 00:29:28.40 02:22 9. 01:27:44.06 8. 01:59:33.59 01:15 8. 00:45:48.91 9. 02:46:36.57

DNF - M AK 40 538 GUTSCHER Jan 1983 TRIStars Markkleeberg 00:25:11.08 - - - - -

Altersklasse M AK 45
2. 1. M AK 45 516 WERNER Marc 1977 LFV Oberholz 1. 00:25:13.66 00:56 1. 01:13:57.14 1. 01:40:06.43 00:50 1. 00:33:21.36 1. 02:14:17.36

11. 2. M AK 45 532 GÜNTHER Marcus 1979 SV Burkhardtsgrün 4. 00:27:56.32 02:11 2. 01:18:28.23 2. 01:48:34.60 01:15 5. 00:42:10.16 2. 02:31:59.24

15. 3. M AK 45 520 SEIDEL Marco 1978 Götz Günther Triathlon Team Chemnitz Adelsberg3. 00:26:31.18 02:40 6. 01:23:45.15 4. 01:52:55.82 01:13 2. 00:41:56.03 3. 02:36:04.42

17. 4. M AK 45 514 KLEMM Alexander 1979 LFV Oberholz 6. 00:29:44.16 02:12 3. 01:22:07.20 5. 01:54:02.76 02:02 4. 00:42:06.48 4. 02:38:11.05

19. 5. M AK 45 551 GESCHE Christian 1978 SC Riesa Triathlon 2. 00:25:59.43 01:25 9. 01:24:58.72 3. 01:52:22.61 01:18 7. 00:45:18.42 5. 02:38:58.29

20. 6. M AK 45 547 MORGENSTERN Kai 1975 Triathlon Team Lausitz 5. 00:28:03.78 03:16 5. 01:22:56.25 6. 01:54:15.88 01:39 6. 00:43:20.22 6. 02:39:14.98

21. 7. M AK 45 548 BRAUN Gregor 1978 Triathlon Team Lausitz 9. 00:33:03.93 01:58 4. 01:22:15.18 7. 01:57:17.06 01:24 3. 00:41:56.27 7. 02:40:36.60

26. 8. M AK 45 517 KOAL Torsten 1979 LFV Oberholz 7. 00:32:45.73 02:23 7. 01:23:47.95 9. 01:58:56.30 01:39 8. 00:45:44.69 8. 02:46:19.58

28. 9. M AK 45 546 GROSA Dirk 1977 Triathlon Team Lausitz 10. 00:33:37.75 01:16 8. 01:23:52.03 8. 01:58:45.29 01:52 9. 00:47:27.05 9. 02:48:03.46

30. 10. M AK 45 545 SCHREIER Michael 1978 Triathlon Team Lausitz 8. 00:32:56.33 02:37 10. 01:27:44.62 10. 02:03:17.07 01:26 10. 00:47:53.38 10. 02:52:35.74

Altersklasse M AK 50
6. 1. M AK 50 553 OSWALD Jens 1973 Athletico Leipzig 1. 00:27:29.89 01:02 1. 01:14:36.24 1. 01:43:07.25 00:54 1. 00:37:47.96 1. 02:21:48.39

31. 2. M AK 50 535 RONNY Voit 1973 SV Burkhardtsgrün 2. 00:32:03.62 01:40 2. 01:32:50.98 2. 02:06:34.39 01:15 2. 00:45:43.53 2. 02:53:32.20

33. 3. M AK 50 554 RÖßLER Frank 1974 Athletico Leipzig 3. 00:34:52.95 03:57 3. 01:37:35.85 3. 02:16:24.94 02:04 3. 00:49:39.31 3. 03:08:07.46

Altersklasse M AK 55
22. 1. M AK 55 536 KRUTZER René 1968 TRIStars Markkleeberg 1. 00:28:34.88 01:46 1. 01:24:39.68 1. 01:54:59.98 01:43 1. 00:44:00.21 1. 02:40:42.62

Altersklasse M AK 65
29. 1. M AK 65 508 GÖTZE Mike 1955 Athletico Leipzig 1. 00:27:05.06 02:40 1. 01:27:20.88 1. 01:57:05.71 02:00 1. 00:52:45.29 1. 02:51:50.91


	Gesamtwertung
	Altersklassenwertung
	Altersklasse M AK 18-19
	Altersklasse M AK 20
	Altersklasse M AK 30
	Altersklasse M AK 35
	Altersklasse M AK 40
	Altersklasse M AK 45
	Altersklasse M AK 50
	Altersklasse M AK 55
	Altersklasse M AK 65

